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nazwa art

fdd

cd/dvd

hdd

psu

kart. GPU

kart. ROZ

RAM Zt.

P.GL STARA 1

P.GL STARA 2

P.GL NOWA 2

P.GL NOWA 1

P.GL NOWA O

P.GL LAPTOP

CPU METAL

CPU PLASTIK

CPU SLOT

CPU INTEL/AMD AU
CPU INTEL/AMD AU 1
CPU INTEL/AMD AU 2
CPU AMD AL+AU
ilosc[kg]

ilosc

cena detal

40 bd
221
100
300
11,1
7
7,2
25
4,2
13,2
56
28
19,4
4,3
0,85
0,4
0,12
0,046
0,063
0,066
837,945

8,5
3,9
55
36
160
31
40
26
19
16,5
43
52
170
170
400
500
670
150

cena hurt

bd
3,85
10,3

68
44
173
34
48
32
22
17
58
56
190
190
445
580
720
155

cena/kg prop

Suma

2,5
3,85
10,3

4
55
36

173

31
40
26
22
16,5
43
56
170
170
400
500
670
150

wartosc(detal)
100
663
850
1170
610,5
252
1245,6
775
168
343,2
1064
462
485
223,6
144,5
68
48
23
42,21
9,9
8747,51

wartosc(prop)
100
850,85
1030
1200
610,5
252
1245,6
775
168
343,2
1232
462
834,2
240,8
1445
68
48
23
42,21
9,9
9679,76



